)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15574

Division: 11UB 3RD EAST1

Date: Sunday, March 3, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) PGSA Stars White

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pGsa 02A

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) TSA Ajax

Away Coach

13 (11U) PGSA Stars White

No. Name
01 Kaidynn Hicks

10 Alexander Caceres
11 Owen Thaxton

17 Patrick Davis

20 Erik Di Filippo

27 Hunter Hinton

28 Prathik Chada

03 Shreyas Madathil Rathish
05 Michael Young

55 Bruce Orellana

07 Foster Cox

77 Azzam Kanaan

78 Jackson Stilton

08 Carson Thaxton

09 Brody Sloan

C1
Cc2

Cc4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 Verdi Cedeno

10 Alexander
VandenHeuvel

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) TSA Ajax
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

11 Maverick Schwab

12 Aidan Ingram

14 Ansor Lopez-Solis

15 Bennett Tinsley

16 Johnathan Labuda

17 Alexander Oddoye

18 Lliam Measmer
02 Gabriel Gousse
04 Anwar Hourani
06 Cooper Kaylor

09 Samarijit
Kamalakkannan

S1
S2

S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




